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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBog,

Koanbuyk HO.I.

Adymny M.
Kosanbuyk f.I.

JNlonywaHcbkuii I.C.

AHicTpsHcbkuni M.0.

®abiH C.I.
3Bapwuy B.l.
Myuenvk M.M.
Menvw L.
berei B.B.
Co3aHcbkuii M.B.
baraHn |.M.
Ounmin MN.B.
fiBopcbkuin C.HO.
Kaumap O.I1.
Kyxap I.B.
Lkitak M.M.
Tuma M.O.
fiBopcbka H.O.
Neniw H.b.
Kyxap B.T.
Pounsk |.€.
ABopcbkuii M.M.

Maiictep ronybuHoro cnopry. J/ibot N2 3

2025
JlitnH

B 224 [11 49.34995 /] 28.029101

Kny6 Kpuna Mpukapnatra

18.05.2025 06:00:02

Moxmypo
22

815
354.467
163

73

920

Kop,

225152
221760
224962
221759
221920
225295
220172
225225
223819
221796
225254
221766
223905
223813
221762
221763
223820
221646
225234
221777
221761
224924
225239

Kny6

Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwuna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna Mpukapnatta
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatTta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwvna Mpukapnatta
Kpwna lMpukapnatrta
Kpwna MpukapnatTa
Kpwna Mpukapnatta

3aaBneHo lMpusoBux

38
53
59
60
64
14
55
21
48
42
35
38
25
40
36
23
37
71
10
21
16
9
0

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

banu

17 493.83
28 497 41
31 493.09
19 483.58
14 457.65
3 266.67
18 47691
4 360.12
9 45840
4 358.27
1 82.59
1 82.47
1 91.98
3 252.84
2 174.94
0 0.00

0 0.00

5 438.77
2 177.16
1 81.36
0 0.00

0 0.00

0 0.00

10:59:42

11:34:33

1202.34

1046.93

10:52:23

11:50:25

00:58:02

0

83

80

% .
Mpu3sosi
pe3yan:f1 6anm
TUBHOCTI

045 22092
0.53 262.78
0.53 259.08
0.32 153.13
0.22 100.11
0.21 57.14
0.33 156.08
0.19 68.59
0.19 85.95
0.10 3412
0.03 2.36
0.03 2.17
0.04 3.68
0.08 18.96
0.06 9.72
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.07 30.90
0.20 3543
0.05 3.87
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

Mpusosi
6ann
pasom
742.67
702.27
685.95
492.05
43763
406.05
38453
22533
205.59
187.68
123.23
108.92
97.85
81.97
73.57
60.01
57.82
4335
42.08
738
4.21
0.00
0.00

28.01.2026 16:54:15



